Rang Concurrent(s)

1 Lea Pelletier
Raphaélle-Marie Hebia
Sophia Boutamine

Maria Madison Di Giovanni
Angelina Bello

Adriana Makhoul

Daria Fulger

Marianne Plante
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Ginette P. Charbonneau

b

SKATECAMNADA

Date:

Rosemere

13 décembre 2019 au 15 décembre 2019
Pre-Juvenile Women (moins de 11 ans Gr. 2 Evé. 21) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club
Laval
Des Mille-iles

Outremont

Saint-Léonard

Les Lames d'Argent
Les Lames d'Argent
Anjou

Louiseville

14-déc.-2019 12:12:11

Invitation Pierrette Vaillant-Pierre 2019

Région

LV
LO
LC
BA
LV
LV
BA
MA

Paul Bédard

b

Points

27.97
27.17
25.24
22.24
21.44
18.32
17.99
16.08

PATINAGECAMNADZ



